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Colby High School Boys Basketball

Friday, Jan. 11, 4:45, 6:30 and 8 p.m. – C/JV/V at Scott City
Thursday to Saturday, Jan. 17 to 19, 3 p.m. – Orange and Black Classic at Colby
Tuesday, Jan. 22, 4:45, 6:30 and 8 p.m. – C/JV/V vs. Goodland
Friday, Jan. 25, 4:45, 6:30 and 8 p.m. – C/JV/V at Norton
Monday, Jan. 28, 6 p.m. – JV Tournament at Colby (Goodland, Oberlin, Oklahoma)
Tuesday, Jan. 29, 4:45, 6:30 and 8 p.m. – C/JV/V vs. Ulysses
Thursday, Jan. 31, 6 p.m. – JV Tournament at Colby (Goodland, Oberlin, Oklahoma)
Friday, Feb. 1, 4:45, 6:30 and 8 p.m. – C/JV/V at Hugoton
Thursday, Feb. 7, 4:45, 6:30 and 8 p.m. – C/JV/V at Dodge City
Friday, Feb. 8, 4:45, 6:30 and 8 p.m. – C/JV/V vs. Holcomb
Tuesday, Feb. 12, 4:45, 6:30 and 8 p.m. – C/JV/V at Goodland
Friday, Feb. 15, 4:45, 6:30 and 8 p.m. – C/JV/V vs. Scott City (senior recognition)
Tuesday, Feb. 19, 4:30, 6:15 and 8 p.m. – C/JV/V vs. Hays TMP
Monday to Saturday, Feb. 25 to March 2, TBA – Varsity Sub-State
Wednesday to Saturday, March 6 to 9, TBA – Varsity State at Salina

Varsity, Junior Varsity and C-Team Schedules

From left, front row: Aaron 
Faber, Adam Giersch, Austin 
Boehme, Zane Winger, Daniel 
Myers, Tanner Lee. Middle row: 
Josh Matchell, Connor Mount-
ford, Wiatt Binder, Todd Kane, 
Luke Cox, Chandler Comfort. 
Back row: Zach Young, Austin 
Russ, Marc Bremenkamp, Josh 
Lemman, Connor Schwanke, 
Ashton Russ. Not pictured: Ca-
leb Mazanec and Chase Egg-
ert.

1025 1st STREET ANNEX • COLBY • 785-462-2411

GOOD LUCK TO 
ALL AREA SPORTS 

TEAMS!

Farm Implement & Supply
445 N. Franklin • Colby • 785-462-6000

The best of luck to 
all area students 

participating 
in sports this year!

The beautiful store that offers you more.


